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,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11g 

,2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11g 

,2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT20) 

,2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT20 

),2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2412MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2412MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2462MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT2 

0),2462MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 1,Reference Level-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 2,Band Edge-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2422MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 3,30MHz~2310MHz-802.11n(HT40) 

,2452MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2422MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2422MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2452MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 4,2500MHz~10000MHz-802.11n(HT40 

),2452MHz,Ant1 
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,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2422MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2422MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2437MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2437MHz,Ant1 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2452MHz,Ant0 

,Plot 5,10000MHz~25000MHz-802.11n(HT4 

0),2452MHz,Ant1 

 

**END OF REPORT** 


